
Project Name and Number 
RFP Project Based Vouchers 2022 Phase I1 

Date Issued 
5/16/2022  

Due Date: 
June 30, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
June 1, 2022 at 9:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2832 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Kim.Detrick@hacp.org Kim Detrick 

HACP 
 

100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2869 412-456-5007 Anna.Jasim@hacp.org Anna Jasim 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2900 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 

 
Samantha Tirk 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2768 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org Renelda Colvin 

 
HACP 

 
2305 Bedford Ave. 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-456-5000 

Ext. 1048 

 
412-395-3970 

 
Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org Lloyd Wilson 

 
HACP 

200 Ross Street 6th Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-456-5000 
ext 3105  Marsha.grayson@hacp.org Marsha Grayson 

 

 



Project Name and Number 
RFP Project Based Vouchers 2022 Phase I1 

Date Issued 
5/16/2022 

Due Date: 
June 30, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
June 1, 2022 at 9:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

McCormack Baron 
Salazar 

 314-335-2974   Lindsey Evans 

      

      

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 


